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Women / 3 / Middle A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Eva Bockoven3114
Extreme

9.800 9.425 9.0009.300 37.525
2 1 2 7 1 

1 

Maliya Burris3156
Miyagi

9.650 9.375 9.1009.025 37.150
3 2 10 5 2 

2 

Vivian Li3084
Davis Diamonds

9.825 8.750 9.3509.175 37.100
1 15 4T 3 3T

3T

Sophie Logvy3079
Davis Diamonds

9.425 9.275 9.2509.150 37.100
6 3T 6T 4 3T

3T

Eva Domeyko3115
Extreme

9.150 8.825 9.4259.225 36.625
8T 12T 3 1 5T

5T

Tegan Smith3112
Extreme

8.900 9.275 9.4009.050 36.625
13 3T 9 2 5T

5T

Lainey Arnold3107
Extreme

9.300 9.050 8.6759.400 36.425
7 9 1 10 7 

7 

Violet Watts3080
Davis Diamonds

9.525 8.775 8.8759.175 36.350
4T 14 4T 8 8 

8 

Hailey Rose3106
Extreme

9.525 9.150 8.5509.000 36.225
4T 6 11T 11 9 

9 

Isabella Torres3174
Riley's

9.100 9.025 9.0258.700 35.850
10T 10 13 6 10 

10 

Heidi Koenig3098
Elevate

9.150 9.000 8.5259.150 35.825
8T 11 6T 12 11 

11 

Ava Sloan3118
Extreme

9.100 9.225 8.7008.650 35.675
10T 5 14 9 12 

12 

Emerson Parent3093
Elevate

8.850 8.825 8.3259.150 35.150
14 12T 6T 13 13 

13 

Veronika Shayhen3100
Elevate

8.725 9.100 8.1009.000 34.925
15 7 11T 15 14 

14 

Madeline Magnani3117
Extreme

9.100 9.075 8.2758.400 34.850
10T 8 15 14 15 

15 
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